Sushi Display Showcase
Combined the sleek design and excellent cooling performance, the showcase keeps the sashimi
or sushi fresh and also work up an appetite.
Sushi Display Showcase (19ømm drainage)
SUS - R - 1500 - HG
1. Model SUS (Sushi Display Refrigeration)
2. Condensing unit
    & louvre type
R (Remote)
B (Self-contained with stand)
3. Width 1200 (1200mm), 1500 (1500mm), 1800 (1800mm)
4. Configuration HG (Double layer ultra-clear toughened heated glass)
LED lighting (2700K) with diffuser Static cooling system 45o mitre joint of top & front glass
Sliding doors with heated glass 304 grade colour S/S frame
1 2 3 4
Model External Dim. (mm)
SUS-R-1200-HG 1200x350x325H
SUS-B-1200-HG 1200x350x825H
SUS-R-1500-HG 1500x350x325H
SUS-B-1500-HG 1500x350x825H
SUS-R-1800-HG 1800x350x325H
SUS-B-1800-HG 1800x350x825H
+1
+4
Temperature
Range (oC)
* Custom-made size is available
1
2
3
4
Glass Case Height : 250 mm
(Ambient temperature requested : 25oC)
P.19
Sushi Display
Reference
Functionality blended with aesthetic exterior
P.21